Upload all supporting documents in a single Pdf file which should be legible and clear, blur documents will be 

considered an incomplete application.

Academic documents (Marksheets/Degree/Transcript) issued by the University are verified by the University, on

payment of the following fees- 

INR 1500/- (One Thousand Five Hundred Rupees only) per candidate, per document in Normal Mode.

INR 2500/- (Two Thousand Rupees only) per candidate, per document in Express Mode.

Account Details-

Five Hundred 

Account Name- Asian International University

Account Number- 50200097384136